7075

VIDE-POCHES EN PU

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: BUREAU - Matériel: PU

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,045 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 1 pcs

160 mm

160 mm

40 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

6,500 Kg
40 pcs
340 mm
280 mm
320 mm



